WATTSTOPPER®
DLM COLOR CONTROL SCHEDULE SWITCH
LMTS-101-CCT
DESCRIPTION
The LMTS-101-CCT from Wattstopper allows building occupants
to enjoy the benefits of Human Centric Lighting by automatically
adjusting Correlated Color Temperature (CCT) on a scheduled

LMTS-101-CCT-B Black
LMTS-101-CCT-R Red
ORDERING INFORMATION
Switches do not include face plates.
Order decorator style plate separately.